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Rangliste 'Radcross'’

Letzte Aktualisierung: 31. January 2010, 14:28:18 (Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Rang Starthummer Sportler Zeit

1 305 Weingartner Philippe 00:21:44

2 320 Schleuniger Ivo 00:22:34

3 202 Graf Andreas 00:23:07

4 203 Faiss Marco 00:23:25

5 304 Mario Wagner 00:23:45

6 454 Samtleben Urs 00:23:55

7 210 Hofer Thomas 00:24:25

8 213 Wolleb Thomas 00:24:48

9 216 Schaufelberger Markus 00:25:03
10 318 Daniel Bolliger 00:25:08
1" 17 Thomas Oberli 00:25:11
12 302 Jeggli David 00:25:19
13 321 Dierolf Alexander 00:25:19
14 455 Hirt Marcel 00:25:22
15 215 Marcel Kamm 00:25:27
16 451 Alfred Portmann 00:25:35
17 311 Hansjlrg Ritzi 00:26:01
18 309 Keller Reto 00:26:13
19 207 Conz Alan 00:26:34
20 204 Wieser Marco 00:26:38
21 322 Volkart Timon 00:26:56
22 9 Volkart Rolf 00:27:10
23 208 Baumgartner Urs 00:27:48
24 105 Marianne Kern 00:27:53
25 7 Maag Stefan 00:27:55
26 102 Honegger Barbara 00:27:57
27 315 Ueli Schirmann 00:28:03
28 214 Hofmann Harald 00:28:28
29 301 KrahenbUhl Christian 00:28:45
30 317 Zeindler Jorg 00:29:07
31 308 Gassmann Thomas 00:29:25
32 307 Peter Thomas 00:29:29
33 11 Buschor Patrick 00:29:41
34 103 Lithi Diane 00:29:46
35 313 Weiersmdller Dani 00:30:04
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15
13
20
402
101
319
212
14
310
403
303

314
401
206
306
312
16
205
19
316
104
201
452
217
106
18

12
10

KrahenbUhl Andreas
Erzinger Kurt

Tom

Enderli Marcel
Manuela Immboden
Baggenstos Bobby
Zahner Rolf

Bruno Meier
Schaer Sandra
Lathi Cedric
Buhrer Felix
Cavallasca Elena
Matter Beat

Schmid Mauro
Hertach Nils
Baumann Peter
Dappen Michel
Andreoli Reto
Strebel Ralph
Cavallasca/Andrea
Hans Muster
Schmid Maya
Ablinger Markus
Hertach Sibylle
Pauli, Rindlisbacher
Kalin Maria

Rupp Stefan

Radu Eremia
Selva/Angelo

Kalin Diana
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00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:26
00:30:38
00:30:42
00:31:02
00:31:05
00:31:13
00:31:30
00:31:48
00:32:24
00:32:39
00:32:55
00:32:58
00:34:16
00:34:36
00:35:57
00:36:13
00:36:46
00:37:16
00:37:28
00:37:50
00:37:56
00:38:31
00:39:13
00:39:43
00:39:59
00:43:41
00:46:51
00:47:59



